

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16787-16820/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 11/10/2007 in FA No. 2673/2006 &
FA No. 2678/2006 & FA No. 2679/2006 & FA No. 2680/2006 & FA No.
2681/2006 & FA No. 2682/2006 & FA No. 2683/2006 & FA No. 2684/2006 & FA
No. 2685/2006 & FA No. 2686/2006 & FA No. 2687/2006 & FA No. 2688/2006
& FA No. 2689/2006 & FA No. 2690/2006 & FA No. 2691/2006 & FA No.
2692/2006 & FA No. 2693/2006 & FA No. 2694/2006 & FA No. 2695/2006 & FA
No. 2697/2006 & FA No. 2698/2006 & FA No. 2699/2006 & FA No. 2700/2006
& FA No. 2701/2006 & FA No. 2702/2006 & FA No. 2703/2006 & FA No.
2704/2006 & FA No. 2705/2006 & FA No. 2706/2006 & FA No. 2707/2006 & FA
No. 2708/2006 & FA No. 2710/2006 & FA No. 2711/2006 & FA No. 2712/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NAMDEO SHANKAR GOVARDHANE(D)THR.LRS.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 09/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to do the needful.

(Sonia Bhasin)
Sr.P.A

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master